
Selection Minimes / Ecureuils étape 2 / Super G
Super G

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/Min 3 2297628 BOTTLAENDER LEA 1990 Min SC BONHOMME 44.57

2 2/Min 11 2199707 GOURGUILLON LORENE 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 44.76

3 3/Min 7 2266566 MUNIER AMELIE 1990 Min LA BRESSAUDE 45.75

4 4/Min 5 2233258 BALDINGER CAMILLE 1990 Min AN MUNSTER 45.92

5 5/Min 4 2266297 BELISON LOUISE 1990 Min LA BRESSAUDE 46.02

6 6/Min 12 2297299 BALDINGER LAURA 1990 Min SCR THANN 46.69

7 7/Min 9 2266296 CURIEN CHARLIE 1990 Min LA BRESSAUDE 46.72

8 8/Min 8 2297484 GULLY MATHILDE 1989 Min SCE S.AMARIN 46.86

9 9/Min 10 2232816 LUTHRINGER NATHALIA 1989 Min SCE S.AMARIN 46.88

10 10/Min 13 2327482 SCHERER JULIE 1990 Min SK DU TANET 46.89

11 11/Min 1 2297318 LEMAIRE DEBORAH 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 47.26

12 12/Min 2 2266334 MASSON AURELIE 1990 Min SCE S.AMARIN 47.31

13 13/Min 6 2297482 GERBER AGATHE 1989 Min SCE S.AMARIN 47.77
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Selection Minimes / Ecureuils étape 2 / Super G
Super G

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/Min 25 2297098 KEMPF GAETAN 1990 Min SK DU TANET 43.36

2 2/Min 18 2232994 BEGEL VALENTIN 1989 Min AS GERARDMER 43.68

3 3/Min 15 2233496 FREYBURGER SEBASTIEN 1989 Min AN MUNSTER 44.47

4 4/Min 26 1440868 SIMON MARC 1989 Min SC GUEBWILLE 44.55

5 5/Min 29 2233492 SCHROEDER PAUL 1990 Min AN MUNSTER 44.92

6 6/Min 22 2232792 MULLER THOMAS 1990 Min SCV WESSERLI 44.94

7 7/Min 28 2161161 LECHAPT REYNALD 1989 Min SC BALLON 45.02

8 8/Min 19 2266299 SCHILD RAPHAEL 1990 Min US VENTRON 45.30

9 9/Min 17 2297632 MICHEL PIERRE 1990 Min SC BONHOMME 45.35

10 10/Min 21 2297323 HENROT SACHA 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 45.38

11 11/Min 23 2199815 BARBIER MAXENCE 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 45.49

12 12/Min 16 2133609 CHAROLAIS ALEXIS 1990 Min AN MUNSTER 45.58

13 13/Min 24 2199701 HOUILLON MATTHIEU 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 45.88

14 14/Min 27 2199838 DIDIER JULES 1990 Min SRD ST DIE 45.90

15 15/Min 20 2297120 RUTTGER GAUTIER 1990 Min SCE S.AMARIN 46.50

21/02/2004 / LAC BLANC (FRA-MV) / CRMV   (Liste N° 304)   Page n°1
FFS-Ski Version 5.0.1 (F.F.S. / E.S.F. / Agil Informatique)
Chrono R.Leicher



Selection Minimes / Ecureuils étape 2 / Geant
Slalom Geant

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/Min 11 2199707 GOURGUILLON LORENE 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 51.10

2 2/Min 3 2297628 BOTTLAENDER LEA 1990 Min SC BONHOMME 51.18

3 3/Min 5 2233258 BALDINGER CAMILLE 1990 Min AN MUNSTER 51.37

4 4/Min 12 2297299 BALDINGER LAURA 1990 Min SCR THANN 51.65

5 5/Min 7 2266566 MUNIER AMELIE 1990 Min LA BRESSAUDE 52.03

6 6/Min 4 2266297 BELISON LOUISE 1990 Min LA BRESSAUDE 52.10

7 7/Min 9 2266296 CURIEN CHARLIE 1990 Min LA BRESSAUDE 52.13

8 8/Min 13 2327482 SCHERER JULIE 1990 Min SK DU TANET 52.46

9 9/Min 2 2266334 MASSON AURELIE 1990 Min SCE S.AMARIN 52.57

10 10/Min 8 2297484 GULLY MATHILDE 1989 Min SCE S.AMARIN 52.99

11 11/Min 10 2232816 LUTHRINGER NATHALIA 1989 Min SCE S.AMARIN 53.12

12 12/Min 6 2297482 GERBER AGATHE 1989 Min SCE S.AMARIN 53.18

13 13/Min 1 2297318 LEMAIRE DEBORAH 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 53.54
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Selection Minimes / Ecureuils étape 2 / Geant
Slalom Geant

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/Min 25 2297098 KEMPF GAETAN 1990 Min SK DU TANET 49.19

2 2/Min 18 2232994 BEGEL VALENTIN 1989 Min AS GERARDMER 49.57

3 3/Min 26 1440868 SIMON MARC 1989 Min SC GUEBWILLE 49.90

4 4/Min 29 2233492 SCHROEDER PAUL 1990 Min AN MUNSTER 50.12

5 5/Min 19 2266299 SCHILD RAPHAEL 1990 Min US VENTRON 50.29

6 6/Min 15 2233496 FREYBURGER SEBASTIEN 1989 Min AN MUNSTER 50.52

7 7/Min 17 2297632 MICHEL PIERRE 1990 Min SC BONHOMME 50.65

8 8/Min 28 2161161 LECHAPT REYNALD 1989 Min SC BALLON 51.45

9 9/Min 16 2133609 CHAROLAIS ALEXIS 1990 Min AN MUNSTER 51.56

10 10/Min 27 2199838 DIDIER JULES 1990 Min SRD ST DIE 51.64

11 11/Min 20 2297120 RUTTGER GAUTIER 1990 Min SCE S.AMARIN 52.05

12 12/Min 23 2199815 BARBIER MAXENCE 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 52.26

13 13/Min 24 2199701 HOUILLON MATTHIEU 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 52.27

ABANDONS

/Min 22 2232792 MULLER THOMAS 1990 Min SCV WESSERLI

/Min 21 2297323 HENROT SACHA 1990 Min AS GERARDMER
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Selection Minimes / Ecureuils étape 2 / Slalom
Slalom

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/Min 1 2297318 LEMAIRE DEBORAH 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 34.10

2 2/Min 3 2297628 BOTTLAENDER LEA 1990 Min SC BONHOMME 34.44

3 3/Min 5 2233258 BALDINGER CAMILLE 1990 Min AN MUNSTER 34.73

4 4/Min 2 2266334 MASSON AURELIE 1990 Min SCE S.AMARIN 35.69

5 5/Min 8 2297484 GULLY MATHILDE 1989 Min SCE S.AMARIN 35.74

6 6/Min 9 2266296 CURIEN CHARLIE 1990 Min LA BRESSAUDE 36.20

7 7/Min 4 2266297 BELISON LOUISE 1990 Min LA BRESSAUDE 36.34

8 8/Min 7 2266566 MUNIER AMELIE 1990 Min LA BRESSAUDE 36.61

9 9/Min 10 2232816 LUTHRINGER NATHALIA 1989 Min SCE S.AMARIN 36.74

10 10/Min 6 2297482 GERBER AGATHE 1989 Min SCE S.AMARIN 37.41

ABANDONS

/Min 13 2327482 SCHERER JULIE 1990 Min SK DU TANET

/Min 12 2297299 BALDINGER LAURA 1990 Min SCR THANN

/Min 11 2199707 GOURGUILLON LORENE 1990 Min AS GERARDMER
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Selection Minimes / Ecureuils étape 2 / Slalom
Slalom

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/Min 29 2233492 SCHROEDER PAUL 1990 Min AN MUNSTER 32.72

2 2/Min 25 2297098 KEMPF GAETAN 1990 Min SK DU TANET 32.78

3 3/Min 26 1440868 SIMON MARC 1989 Min SC GUEBWILLE 32.90

4 4/Min 18 2232994 BEGEL VALENTIN 1989 Min AS GERARDMER 33.12

5 5/Min 24 2199701 HOUILLON MATTHIEU 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 34.03

6 6/Min 28 2161161 LECHAPT REYNALD 1989 Min SC BALLON 34.14

7 7/Min 15 2233496 FREYBURGER SEBASTIEN 1989 Min AN MUNSTER 34.28

8 8/Min 19 2266299 SCHILD RAPHAEL 1990 Min US VENTRON 34.90

9 9/Min 23 2199815 BARBIER MAXENCE 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 35.28

10 10/Min 17 2297632 MICHEL PIERRE 1990 Min SC BONHOMME 35.44

11 11/Min 20 2297120 RUTTGER GAUTIER 1990 Min SCE S.AMARIN 35.61

12 12/Min 21 2297323 HENROT SACHA 1990 Min AS GERARDMER 35.91

13 13/Min 27 2199838 DIDIER JULES 1990 Min SRD ST DIE 36.29

14 14/Min 22 2232792 MULLER THOMAS 1990 Min SCV WESSERLI 42.62

ABANDONS

/Min 16 2133609 CHAROLAIS ALEXIS 1990 Min AN MUNSTER
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2ème étapes Ecureuils 
 
Sélectionnées Dames : 
 

- Gourguillon Lorène 
- Bottlaender Léa 
- Lemaire Déborah 
- Baldinger Commille 

 
Remplaçantes Dames : 
 

- Munier Amélie 
- Baldinger Laura 
- Masson Aurélie 

 
Sélectionnés Hommes 
 

- Kempf Gaëtan 
- Schroeder Paul 
- Begel Valentin 
- Simon Marc 
- Freyburger Sebastien 
- Schild Raphaël 

 
Remplaçants Hommes 
 

- Houillon Mathieu 
- Muller homas 

 


